
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

222 

04 

83 

61 

52 

009 

99 

6 

5 

22 

1 

135 

55 

99B 

894 

Name 

Scott Kissinger 

Steve Byrne 

Edward Adams III 

Simon Foweather 

Tim Bauder 

Rene Tercilla 

George Vidovic 

Steve Beck 

Amber Stephenson 

Scott Krueger 

Michael Leptuck 

Michael Ballo 

Bill Schwacke 

Bennie Bish 

Lenny Stann 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

12aMP3 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

10GT1 

10SC2G 

8CP 

8BP 

10SC4 

10GT2 

4AP 

8BS 

8AP 

Best Tm 

1:16.510 

1:17.338 

1:21.348 

1:21.416 

1:21.547 

1:22.904 

1:24.956 

1:26.594 

1:26.646 

1:27.333 

1:27.649 

1:31.848 

1:31.849 

1:32.202 

1:46.721 

2nd Best 

1:16.840 

1:17.415 

1:25.563 

1:22.216 

1:21.950 

1:23.680 

1:25.361 

1:40.245 

1:26.780 

1:27.720 

1:27.877 

1:32.727 

1:32.072 

1:32.210 

Year 

2015 

2012 

2020 

2018 

2017 

2017 

1999 

1995 

1963 

1972 

2008 

1986 

1955 

1974 

1970 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet GT2 Camaro 

Caterham Seven 420R 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FP350S 

Python xx 

Ford Thunderbird 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 914-6 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Color 

Grey/White 

Silver 

White/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

White/Black/Red 

Orange 

Red 

Black 

Grey 

Red 

Grey 

Yellow 

Red/White 

White 

Hometown 

Leesport PA 

Reading PA 

Front Royal VA 

Birmingham AL 

Line Lexington PA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Melbourne Victoria AUS 

Santa Cruz CA 

Garnet Valley PA 

Stephens City VA 

Cotaesville PA 

Baltimore MD 

West Chester PA 

Whitney Point NY 

Hartfield VA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/16/2025 8:55:42 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Summit Point SpeedTour 

Group 4 6 8 10 12 

Group 4 6 8 10 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:36:04 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/16/2025 08:30 


